
# Exhibition/ إسم المعرض City/ المدينة  Country/ الدولة Date/ التاريخ Website/ الموقع الإلكترونى Category Notes

1 Spoga Gafa (The Garden Trade Fair) Cologne Germany  September 4-6 , 2016 www.spogagafa.com Outdoor Furniture

2 Maison & Objet Paris France  September 2-6, 2016 http://www.maison-objet.com General Furniture

3 Equipotel - Brazil Sao Paulo Brazil  September 19- 22, 2016 http://www.equipotel.com.br Hospitality

4 Downtown Design Dubai UAE Ocober, 2016 www.downtowndesign.com Design

5 MaDecor Casablanca Morocco October, 2016 www.madecorexpo.com General furniture

6 HOTEC Europe Monaco Monaco October 19 -22 ,2016 http://www.hotecglobal.com/europe/welcome-hotec-europe B2B

7 High Point Market North Carolina USA October 22-26 , 2016 http://www.highpointmarket.org General Furniture

8 Equipotel - Paris Paris France November 6-10, 2016 www.equiphotel.com/fr/Accueil/ Hospitality

9 Algeria Décor Expo Alger Algeria November, 2016 www.algeriadecorexpo.com General Furniture

10 The Home Show Muscat Oman December, 2016 www.homeshow-oman.com General

11 IIDEX/NeoCon Canada Toronto Canada December  , 2016 http://www.iidexneocon.com Design

12 ISMOB Istanbul Turkey January, 2017 www.ismob.com.tr/en General

13 Toy Fair Nuremberg Germany  January ,2017 http://www.toyfair.de/ Educational

14 Salon du Meuble de Tunis Tunis Tunisia February, 2017 www.salondumeuble.com.tn General Furniture

15 Hotelympia London UK February , 2017 http://www.hotelympia.com Hospitality

16 The Global Educational Supplies and Solutions 
Exhibition (GESS) Dubai UAE March , 2017 http://www.gessdubai.com/ Educational

17 Malaysian International Fair Kuala Lumpur Malaysia March , 2017 http://www.miff.com.my General Furniture

18 Toy Hobby Nursery Fair  Melborne Australia March, 2017 http://www.austoy.com.au/toy-fair/the-fair Educational

19 MIFS Moscow International Furniture Show Moscow Russia April , 2017 http://www.mmms-expo.ru/ General Furniture

20 Indian furniture & Accessories Show (IFAS) New delhi India April , 2017 www.epch.in General Furniture

21 Azerbaijan Décor Expo Baku Azerbaijan  April , 2017 http://azerbaijandecorexpo.com/ General Furniture

22 Hotec Middle East May, 2017 http://www.hotecme.com/hotec-middle-east-2015 B2B
Location not set yet

23 Project Qatar Doha Qatar May, 2017 http://www.projectqatar.com/ B2B

24 Maison & Objet Miami Beach, Florida USA May , 2017 http://www.maison-objet.com/en/americas General Furniture

25 Ligna Hanover Germany May 22- 26, 2017 www.ligna.de General Furniture

26 Project Lebanon Beirut Lebanon  May, 2017 http://www.projectlebanon.com/ B2B

27 Afriwood - Africa's Wood & Furniture Manufacturing 
Exhibition Nairobi  Kenya June, 2017 http://www.expogr.com/afriwood/ General Furniture

KICC - Kenyatta International
Conference Center 

Nairobi,

28 Build Expo KICC, Nairobi Kenya June, 2017 http://expogr.com/buildexpokenya/ General Furniture

29 Build Expo Dar-Es-Salaam Tanzania July , 2017 http://expogr.com/tanzania/buildexpo/ General Furniture

مسودة خطة المعارض الدولية لعام 2016/2017 للاشتراكات المنفردة

http://www.spogagafa.com/�
http://www.maison-objet.com/�
http://www.equipotel.com.br/�
http://www.downtowndesign.com/�
http://www.madecorexpo.com/�
http://www.highpointmarket.org/�
http://www.equiphotel.com/fr/Accueil/�
http://www.algeriadecorexpo.com/�
http://www.homeshow-oman.com/�
http://www.iidexneocon.com/�
http://www.ismob.com.tr/en�
http://www.toyfair.de/�
http://www.salondumeuble.com.tn/�
http://www.hotelympia.com/�
http://www.gessdubai.com/�
http://www.miff.com.my/�
http://www.austoy.com.au/toy-fair/the-fair�
http://www.mmms-expo.ru/�
http://www.epch.in/�
http://azerbaijandecorexpo.com/�
http://www.hotecme.com/hotec-middle-east-2015�
http://www.projectqatar.com/�
http://www.maison-objet.com/en/americas�
http://www.ligna.de/�
http://www.projectlebanon.com/�
http://www.expogr.com/afriwood/�
http://expogr.com/buildexpokenya/�
http://expogr.com/tanzania/buildexpo/�

	Single

